PACSafe Configurable Safety Controllers
00813-0100-0148
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controllers
Intuitive, Integrated, and Fast Machine Safety
Data Sheet
December 2020
Designed with Original Equipment
Manufacturers and their end-users in mind,

December 2020PACSafe Configurable Safety Controllers
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Configurable Safety Controllers
IC225SXF262
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controller, Expandable with display. Base unit has 26 safety inputs and 2
pairs of PNP safety outputs. Ethernet
IC225SXE262
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controller, Expandable, No display. Base unit has 26 safety inputs and 2
pairs of PNP safety outputs. Ethernet
IC225SSF262
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controller, Standalone with display, Non-expandable, 26 safety inputs
and 2 pairs of PNP safety outputs. Ethernet
IC225SSE262
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controller, Standalone, No display, Non-expandable, 26 safety inputs
and 2 pairs of PNP safety outputs. Ethernet
IC225SSE102
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controller Standalone, In-Series Diagnostics (ISD) Compatible;
10 Safety Inputs, 2 relay outputs. Ethernet
Safety I/O Expansion Modules for use with SXF262 & SXE262
IC225SDD841 PACSafe Safety Input Module 24VDC, 8 inputs, 2 convertible
IC225SDD842 PACSafe Safety Input Module 24VDC, 16 inputs, 4 convertible
IC225SDL720 PACSafe Safety Output Module, Solid State 24VDC, 2 pairs of PNP Safety Outputs (0.75 Amp each)
IC225SDL740 PACSafe Safety Output Module, Solid State 24VDC, 4 pairs of PNP Safety Outputs (0.5 Amp each)
IC225SDL910 PACSafe Safety Relay Output Module, 2 NO, 6 A;  Aux Outputs: 1 NC, 6 A
IC225SDL920 PACSafe Safety Relay Dual Output Module,  4 NO, 6 A;  Aux Outputs: 2 NC, 6 A
Accessories
IC225CBL001
PACSafe Control Safety Controller USB to Micro USB Programming Cable for programming SXF, SXE,
SSF & SSE Controllers. 6’
IC225ACC001
PACSafe External Program Memory to load-store-compare programs in SXF, SXE, SSF & SSE
Controllers without a PC. Qty 1 with label
IC225ACC002
PACSafe External Program Memory converter to PC USB.  Allows connection of PACSafe External
Program Memory to standard PC USB ports.
IC225STB008 Replacement Screw Type terminals for the XS26 or SC26 base units.  Qty 4
IC225STB004 Replacement Screw Type terminals for the XS Expansion Modules.  Qty 4
IC225STS008 Replacement Spring Clamp Style terminals for the XS26 or SC26 base units.  Qty 4
IC225STS004 Replacement Spring Clamp Style terminals for the XS Expansion Modules.  Qty 4
IC225DEM001 PACSafe SXF262 Demo Kit
PACSafe Configurable Safety Controllers
00813-0100-0148
Data Sheet
December 2020